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A002754076 PINKI  BISWAS Female No  1 1 UR  1  85.50  94.00  400.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817080 DIPIKA  BARMAN Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  83.50  90.00  387.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815910 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 3 SC  2  83.33  88.00  404.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738786 PALLABI  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  6  82.33  81.00  420.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734142 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  5  3 5 SC  1  81.67  85.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869935 MITALI  BARMAN Female No  6  4 6 SC  5  80.67  86.00  431.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540883 RANJANA  ROY Female No  7  5 7 SC  2  80.50  80.00  394.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737484 TRISA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 8 UR  1  79.83  84.00  391.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508324 PROLOY  SARKAR Male No  9  6 9 SC  2  79.67  75.00  393.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645862 SANJIT  SAHA Male No  10 10 UR  2  78.00  85.00  370.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544261 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  11  7 11 SC  1  76.83  83.00  356.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545883 KANIKA  BHOWMIK Female No  12 12 UR  2  76.67  88.00  347.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002458759 PUJA  HORE Female No  13 13 UR  1  76.67  80.00  371.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546495 SARASWATI  DAS Female No  14  8 14 SC  1  76.50  80.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516705 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  15  9 15 SC  3  76.17  74.00  373.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683420 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  16  10 16 SC  2  75.83  83.00  360.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453705 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  17  11 17 SC  4  75.83  80.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623095 ADITY  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  2  75.83  80.00  341.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565751 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  19  12 19 SC  1  75.67  81.00  353.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481822 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  20 20 UR  1  75.17  88.00  336.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444537 RICHA  DATTA Female No  21 21 UR  1  75.17  77.00  391.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491218 SNEHA  MAHANTA Female No  22 22 UR  1  75.00  80.00  374.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620724 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  23  13 23 SC  2  74.67  84.00  353.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679415 BRISTI  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  1  74.67  75.00  366.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002459738 SUMI  DEY Female No  25 25 UR  4  74.33  77.00  404.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873867 ANKITA  ROY Female No  26  14 26 SC  2  74.17  76.00  365.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543434 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  27  1 27 OBC-B  4  74.00  78.00  344.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592375 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  28  15 28 SC  1  74.00  77.00  340.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463858 RACHANA  BISWAS Female No  29  16 29 SC  2  74.00  75.00  361.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485774 TRISHMITA  DEY Female No  30 30 UR  3  74.00  74.00  356.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522960 DEB  DAS Male No  31  17 31 SC  3  73.33  80.00  352.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541775 ANAMIKA  BARMAN Female No  32  18 32 SC  2  73.33  71.00  340.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557504 RASIK  RANA Male No  33 33 UR  4  73.00  65.00  384.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845116 SREEPARNA  BARMAN Female No  34  19 34 SC  6  72.83  73.00  362.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691330 PUSHPITA  TEWARI Female No  35 35 UR  3  72.50  70.00  371.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641865 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  36  20 36 SC  2  72.00  75.00  340.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002690103 SUSMITA  DEBNATH Female No  37 37 UR  2  72.00  74.00  346.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561089 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  38  21 38 SC  2  72.00  73.00  350.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532702 LATA  DHAR Female No  39 39 UR  2  71.67  82.00  338.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620613 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  40  2 40 OBC-B  3  71.33  65.00  363.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531893 RICK  SARKAR Male No  41 41 UR  5  70.67  72.00  337.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495152 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  1  70.33  80.00  314.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506746 JUEL  BARMAN Male No  43 43 UR  2  70.33  70.00  342.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507649 BITHIKA  BARMAN Female No  44  22 44 SC  2  70.17  75.00  327.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490186 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  45  23 45 SC  5  70.00  80.00  311.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916923 RONI  SHARMA Male No  46 46 UR  2  70.00  76.00  330.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482988 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  47 47 UR  1  69.83  72.00  341.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608226 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  48  24 48 SC  3  69.67  77.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002756749 ANUPURBA  SAHA Female No  49 49 UR  3  69.50  83.00  301.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512272 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  50  25 50 SC  3  69.17  74.00  331.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448523 MAMONI  BARMAN Female No  51 51 UR  1  69.17  68.00  332.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908317 TIASHA  PAL Female No  52  3 52 OBC-B  18  69.17  67.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677785 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  53  4 53 OBC-B  1  69.00  76.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550670 SANCHARI  DUTTA Female No  54 54 UR  3  69.00  68.00  372.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564322 GARGI  ISHORE Female No  55  26 55 SC  2  68.67  70.00  330.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595710 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  56  27 56 SC  2  68.50  72.00  335.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805484 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  57  28 57 SC  2  68.50  71.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613054 PAYEL DEY KHAN Female No  58 58 UR  3  68.33  65.00  348.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590472 SWARNALIKA  MALLICK Female No  59  29 59 SC  2  68.17  72.00  316.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475767 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  60  5 60 OBC-B  4  68.00  71.00  339.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002480934 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  61  30 61 SC  1  67.67  70.00  327.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568805 NISHA  DAS Female No  62  31 62 SC  1  67.50  74.00  315.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506425 DEBASHIS  BISWAS Female No  63  32 63 SC  1  67.17  76.00  295.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590304 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  64  1 64 OBC-A  3  66.67  70.00  312.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596197 RESHMI  DAS Female No  65  33 65 SC  3  66.50  65.00  337.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664156 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  66  34 66 SC  3  65.33  60.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694532 ARPITA  ROY Female No  67  35 67 SC  3  65.00  68.00  301.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656873 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  68  36 68 SC  1  64.00  66.00  312.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760749 RAJ  BHOWMICK Male No  69 69 UR  12  64.00  58.00  331.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554732 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  70  37 70 SC  2  63.33  58.00  325.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781905 ARNAB  DAS Male No  71 71 UR  7  63.17  61.00  323.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553162 SOURABHI  ROY Female No  72  38 72 SC  3  62.83  66.00  314.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002541625 SATABDI  ROY Female No  73  39 73 SC  2  62.67  65.00  309.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571461 RANU  KHATUN Female No  74  2 74 OBC-A  3  62.33  53.00  326.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565075 ANKITA  ROY Female No  75  6 75 OBC-B  1  62.17  66.00  294.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686051 RAINIK  DAS Male No  76 76 UR  3  61.50  60.00  310.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533166 MADHURIMA  BHOWMIK Female No  77 77 UR  1  61.33  60.00  304.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626703 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  78  40 78 SC  3  61.00  68.00  274.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701889 HARIMANTI  BARMAN Female No  79  41 79 SC  1  60.50  67.00  273.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851959 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  80  42 80 SC  8  60.50  50.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842731 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  81  43 81 SC  12  60.33  60.00  286.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486686 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  82 82 UR  2  58.83  54.00  312.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655623 BARNA RABI DAS Female No  83  44 83 SC  2  58.17  54.00  304.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470654 MONIKA  ROY Female No  84 84 UR  3  58.00  68.00  256.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002648825 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  85  45 85 SC  6  57.67  60.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721396 ACHINTA  DAS Male No  86  46 86 SC  1  57.67  58.00  278.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571932 RIYA  DAS Female No  87 87 UR  4  57.50  54.00  297.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638421 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  88  7 88 OBC-B  5  57.33  45.00  301.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480195 SAGARIKA  PERVIN Female No  89 89 UR  4  55.83  57.00  265.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440820 VIVEK  RAHAMAN Male No  90  3 90 OBC-A  3  55.33  54.00  272.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870973 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  91  4 91 OBC-A  8  54.83  48.00  280.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813969 RIJU  DUTTA Male No  92  8 92 OBC-B  7  54.33  50.00  276.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592565 SUMITA  ROY Female No  93  47 93 SC  3  53.17  55.00  253.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564222 HEMOPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  94  48 94 SC  2  51.83  51.00  253.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929691 RAHUL  DAS Male No  95  49 95 SC  7  51.67  50.00  254.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877280 FARJUL  HOSSAIN Male No  96 96 UR  5  51.33  50.00  273.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002505647 YOGESH  ROY Male No  97  50 97 SC  8  51.00  51.00  248.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485081 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  98  51 98 SC  5  49.67  47.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515807 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  99  52 99 SC  7  49.67  46.00  250.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514354 PIU  BANIA Female No  100 100 UR  7  49.67  46.00  248.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528141 DISHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  101 101 UR  1  49.33  50.00  240.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600954 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  102  9 102 OBC-B  4  49.17  44.00  251.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496503 MANOJ  ROY Male No  103  53 103 SC  8  48.50  45.00  245.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644542 HABIBUL  HOSSAIN Male No  104 104 UR  7  48.00  46.00  239.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577425 SHUBHADEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  105 105 UR  2  47.17  42.00  241.00  38.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465977 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  106  10 106 OBC-B  4  46.17  45.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441332 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  107  54 107 SC  4  45.67  44.00  230.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555320 MD MUSTAKIM ALAM Male No  108  5 108 OBC-A  2  45.17  44.00  230.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002690072 RAJU  NAG Male No  109 109 UR  4  45.17  44.00  227.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770290 ABHRADEEP  GHOSH Male No  110  11 110 OBC-B  2  45.00  44.00  226.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685521 FERDOUSI  BEGUM Female No  111 111 UR  3  44.83  44.00  225.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631764 SANJAY  SUTRADHAR Male No  112 112 UR  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485822 PUJA  ROY Female No  113  12 113 OBC-B  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  25.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613049 DIPNARAYAN  BARMAN Male No  114  55 114 SC  1  43.17  44.00  212.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582977 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  115 115 UR  4  40.83  41.00  203.00  25.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002590304 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  64  1 1 OBC-A  3  66.67  70.00  312.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571461 RANU  KHATUN Female No  74  2 2 OBC-A  3  62.33  53.00  326.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440820 VIVEK  RAHAMAN Male No  90  3 3 OBC-A  3  55.33  54.00  272.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870973 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  91  4 4 OBC-A  8  54.83  48.00  280.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555320 MD MUSTAKIM ALAM Male No  108  5 5 OBC-A  2  45.17  44.00  230.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543434 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  27  1 1 OBC-B  4  74.00  78.00  344.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620613 ARPITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  40  2 2 OBC-B  3  71.33  65.00  363.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908317 TIASHA  PAL Female No  52  3 3 OBC-B  18  69.17  67.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677785 ARUNABHA  DUTTA Male No  53  4 4 OBC-B  1  69.00  76.00  322.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475767 SONALI  SARKAR Female No  60  5 5 OBC-B  4  68.00  71.00  339.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565075 ANKITA  ROY Female No  75  6 6 OBC-B  1  62.17  66.00  294.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638421 SUDIP  PAUL Male No  88  7 7 OBC-B  5  57.33  45.00  301.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813969 RIJU  DUTTA Male No  92  8 8 OBC-B  7  54.33  50.00  276.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600954 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  102  9 9 OBC-B  4  49.17  44.00  251.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465977 DHRUBADEEP  GHOSH Male No  106  10 10 OBC-B  4  46.17  45.00  231.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770290 ABHRADEEP  GHOSH Male No  110  11 11 OBC-B  2  45.00  44.00  226.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485822 PUJA  ROY Female No  113  12 12 OBC-B  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  25.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002817080 DIPIKA  BARMAN Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  83.50  90.00  387.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815910 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 2 SC  2  83.33  88.00  404.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734142 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  5  3 3 SC  1  81.67  85.00  401.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869935 MITALI  BARMAN Female No  6  4 4 SC  5  80.67  86.00  431.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540883 RANJANA  ROY Female No  7  5 5 SC  2  80.50  80.00  394.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508324 PROLOY  SARKAR Male No  9  6 6 SC  2  79.67  75.00  393.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544261 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  11  7 7 SC  1  76.83  83.00  356.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546495 SARASWATI  DAS Female No  14  8 8 SC  1  76.50  80.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516705 JAGATJAY  BARMAN Male No  15  9 9 SC  3  76.17  74.00  373.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683420 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  16  10 10 SC  2  75.83  83.00  360.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453705 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  17  11 11 SC  4  75.83  80.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565751 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  19  12 12 SC  1  75.67  81.00  353.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002620724 RAJASHREE  BARAI Female No  23  13 13 SC  2  74.67  84.00  353.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873867 ANKITA  ROY Female No  26  14 14 SC  2  74.17  76.00  365.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592375 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  28  15 15 SC  1  74.00  77.00  340.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463858 RACHANA  BISWAS Female No  29  16 16 SC  2  74.00  75.00  361.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522960 DEB  DAS Male No  31  17 17 SC  3  73.33  80.00  352.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541775 ANAMIKA  BARMAN Female No  32  18 18 SC  2  73.33  71.00  340.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845116 SREEPARNA  BARMAN Female No  34  19 19 SC  6  72.83  73.00  362.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641865 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  36  20 20 SC  2  72.00  75.00  340.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561089 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  38  21 21 SC  2  72.00  73.00  350.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507649 BITHIKA  BARMAN Female No  44  22 22 SC  2  70.17  75.00  327.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490186 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  45  23 23 SC  5  70.00  80.00  311.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608226 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  48  24 24 SC  3  69.67  77.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002512272 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  50  25 25 SC  3  69.17  74.00  331.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564322 GARGI  ISHORE Female No  55  26 26 SC  2  68.67  70.00  330.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595710 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  56  27 27 SC  2  68.50  72.00  335.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805484 SUBHAJIT  ISHORE Male No  57  28 28 SC  2  68.50  71.00  326.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590472 SWARNALIKA  MALLICK Female No  59  29 29 SC  2  68.17  72.00  316.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480934 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  61  30 30 SC  1  67.67  70.00  327.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568805 NISHA  DAS Female No  62  31 31 SC  1  67.50  74.00  315.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506425 DEBASHIS  BISWAS Female No  63  32 32 SC  1  67.17  76.00  295.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596197 RESHMI  DAS Female No  65  33 33 SC  3  66.50  65.00  337.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664156 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  66  34 34 SC  3  65.33  60.00  334.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694532 ARPITA  ROY Female No  67  35 35 SC  3  65.00  68.00  301.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656873 KAUSHIK  ROY Male No  68  36 36 SC  1  64.00  66.00  312.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554732 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  70  37 37 SC  2  63.33  58.00  325.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553162 SOURABHI  ROY Female No  72  38 38 SC  3  62.83  66.00  314.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541625 SATABDI  ROY Female No  73  39 39 SC  2  62.67  65.00  309.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626703 RAKHI  SARKAR Female No  78  40 40 SC  3  61.00  68.00  274.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701889 HARIMANTI  BARMAN Female No  79  41 41 SC  1  60.50  67.00  273.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851959 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  80  42 42 SC  8  60.50  50.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842731 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  81  43 43 SC  12  60.33  60.00  286.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655623 BARNA RABI DAS Female No  83  44 44 SC  2  58.17  54.00  304.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648825 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  85  45 45 SC  6  57.67  60.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721396 ACHINTA  DAS Male No  86  46 46 SC  1  57.67  58.00  278.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592565 SUMITA  ROY Female No  93  47 47 SC  3  53.17  55.00  253.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564222 HEMOPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  94  48 48 SC  2  51.83  51.00  253.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002929691 RAHUL  DAS Male No  95  49 49 SC  7  51.67  50.00  254.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505647 YOGESH  ROY Male No  97  50 50 SC  8  51.00  51.00  248.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485081 BHAGYASHREE  ROY Female No  98  51 51 SC  5  49.67  47.00  248.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515807 AYANJIT  ROY Male No  99  52 52 SC  7  49.67  46.00  250.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496503 MANOJ  ROY Male No  103  53 53 SC  8  48.50  45.00  245.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441332 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  107  54 54 SC  4  45.67  44.00  230.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613049 DIPNARAYAN  BARMAN Male No  114  55 55 SC  1  43.17  44.00  212.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


